
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 4: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 5: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 6: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           295.35

              405B  3.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   60.00     60.00 (4)

              107B  3.1        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   41.85    101.85 (7)

              205B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    164.85 (3)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    232.35 (2)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    295.35 (1)

    2.  STEWART, LILA                 Open          REGINA                         293.95

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   60.00     60.00 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   61.50    121.50 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    184.50 (1)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   49.00    233.50 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.45    293.95 (2)

    3.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           288.55

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   36.00     99.00 (9)

              305B  3.0        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   63.00    162.00 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    225.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.55    288.55 (3)

[V] 4.  ZAPATA, DANIELA               Open          TDA                            277.20

              5152B 3.0        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   64.50     64.50 (1)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.50    114.00 (2)

              305B  3.0        8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50    181.50 (2)

              107B  3.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   37.20    218.70 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    277.20 (4)

    4.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      276.05

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   63.00     63.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   48.05    111.05 (5)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   42.00    153.05 (8)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   55.50    208.55 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   67.50    276.05 (5)
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[V] 5.  GARCIA, ANISLEY               Open          TDA                            273.10

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00     54.00 (8)

              305B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   58.50    112.50 (3)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   49.60    162.10 (4)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50    211.60 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    273.10 (6)

    5.  FLAMAND, LEA                  Open          ARO                            262.55

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60     54.60 (7)

              405C  2.7        6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   55.35    109.95 (6)

              107C  2.8        6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    160.35 (6)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.00    216.35 (5)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    262.55 (7)

    6.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             Open          CALGARY                        240.55

              405B  3.0        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   39.00     39.00 (25)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   51.15     90.15 (18)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.60    130.75 (17)

              305C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   58.80    189.55 (10)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   51.00    240.55 (8)

    7.  SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE           Open          CAMO                           236.80

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   46.50     46.50 (18)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   54.60    101.10 (8)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   58.80    159.90 (7)

              305C  2.8        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.40    196.30 (8)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   40.50    236.80 (9)

    8.  CASEY, JOCELYN                Open          WINDSOR                        236.45

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   39.60     39.60 (23)

              205C  2.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   50.40     90.00 (19)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80    141.80 (11)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   52.65    194.45 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    236.45 (10)

    9.  VAN HOUTTE CACHERO, MACKENZIE Open          PCDC                           228.45

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.80     40.80 (21)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   51.00     91.80 (16)

              305B  3.0        2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   22.50    114.30 (25)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    175.80 (16)

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    228.45 (11)
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    10. DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           228.15

              205B  3.0        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   36.00     36.00 (28)

              305B  3.0        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   24.00     60.00 (29)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15    111.15 (27)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    174.15 (18)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   54.00    228.15 (12)

    11. KOOP, ISA                     Open          SASKATOON                      227.40

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   43.20     43.20 (19)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   55.35     98.55 (10)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   25.20    123.75 (21)

              305C  2.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   57.40    181.15 (13)

              5333D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.25    227.40 (13)

    12. HOULE, SANDRINE               Open          CAMO                           226.35

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   49.95     49.95 (13)

              107C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20     96.15 (11)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   56.00    152.15 (9)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    181.55 (12)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.80    226.35 (14)

    13. MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           225.35

              105B  2.4        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   54.00     54.00 (8)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   41.85     95.85 (12)

              5152B 3.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   31.50    127.35 (20)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   50.40    177.75 (14)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.60    225.35 (15)

    14. LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     224.70

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40     50.40 (12)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   36.00     86.40 (22)

              205B  3.0        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   43.50    129.90 (18)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    167.70 (20)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   57.00    224.70 (16)

    15. LACHANCE, ILSE                Open          GATINEAU                       223.00

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.60     39.60 (23)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20     85.80 (23)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   49.00    134.80 (13)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    183.40 (11)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   39.60    223.00 (17)
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    16. LABADIE, LAURENCE             Open          CAMO                           221.55

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   48.00     48.00 (15)

              5134D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.00     93.00 (15)

              205C  2.8        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    130.80 (16)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   46.20    177.00 (15)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    221.55 (18)

    17. LU, KEIRA                     Open          DIVE VIC                       216.90

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   58.50     58.50 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    112.50 (3)

              107B  3.1        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   27.90    140.40 (12)

              305B  3.0        2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   24.00    164.40 (22)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    216.90 (19)

    18. IASINSKA, DANIELA             Open          CAMO                           212.40

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80     46.80 (17)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   48.00     94.80 (14)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.80    146.60 (10)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   28.00    174.60 (17)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   37.80    212.40 (20)

    19. FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          SFEC                           212.35

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.00     51.00 (11)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   32.20     83.20 (24)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   40.50    123.70 (22)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   40.60    164.30 (23)

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   48.05    212.35 (21)

    20. MCLEOD, MICHELLE              Open          EDSA                           208.25

              405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   47.25     47.25 (16)

              107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.20     79.45 (26)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.60    134.05 (14)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.60    167.65 (21)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.60    208.25 (22)

    21. FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            204.45

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   52.65     52.65 (10)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   43.20     95.85 (12)

              205C  2.8        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.80    133.65 (15)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    171.45 (19)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   33.00    204.45 (23)
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    22. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                Open          SSWR                           198.70

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.00     42.00 (20)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   45.90     87.90 (20)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    129.90 (18)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   28.00    157.90 (25)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    198.70 (24)

    23. CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     195.80

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.60     40.60 (22)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.40     91.00 (17)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   32.20    123.20 (23)

              5152B 3.0        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   24.00    147.20 (26)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    195.80 (25)

    24. WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          192.00

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60     48.60 (14)

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   39.20     87.80 (21)

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   30.00    117.80 (24)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   25.20    143.00 (27)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   49.00    192.00 (26)

    25. BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           181.05

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   38.40     38.40 (26)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   41.85     80.25 (25)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5   32.20    112.45 (26)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   47.60    160.05 (24)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.00 -2 181.05 (27)

    26. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     170.35

              105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.00     36.00 (28)

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   31.50     67.50 (27)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   28.00     95.50 (29)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   36.45    131.95 (28)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    170.35 (28)

    27. WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     163.55

              105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   38.40     38.40 (26)

              305C  2.8        2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   25.20     63.60 (28)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.75     97.35 (28)

              205C  2.8        3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   26.60    123.95 (29)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    163.55 (29)
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